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Thank you for creating a mail.com email
account. Below you will find an overview
of your account information:

Your new email address

Contact email address

Security question
wWhat city were you born in?

Date of birth
:'\ﬂd‘,":‘"{fil’? 952

Print account information

To help you get the most out of your new
mail.com email account we have sent you a
Welcome Mail in which you can read more
about how to get started.

About mail.com
Privacy Policy
Terms & Conditions

Press Room

edis Grbr Al nghts resenved,



11/29/2017 mail.com - Fw: REPAIRS FOR CAR

E]]oll.com

Fw: REPAIRS FOR CAR

From: "shirley glore" <shirleyglore@mail.com>
To: russell.stamper@milwaukee.gov
Date: Nov 29, 2017 3:10:29 PM

Sent: Wednesday, November 08, 2017 at 4:57 PM
From: "shirley glore" <shirleyglore@mail.com>
To: russell.stamper@milwaukee.gov

Subject: Fw: REPAIRS FOR CAR

Ms. Shirley Glore

1 am Reporting the Damages to my vehicle from Sept 10,2017. This is the paperwork from
my car going down in a man hole for the repairs also Damages to my car with the photos also.
Im sending the receipt for a wheel alignment soon. Which I got today. This happened on 17th
Galena and Vilet Street.

2005 --- Chrysler Thank you
Sebring car 4 doors Ms. Shirley Glore
color - Champayne

$200.00
63.00
40.00
40.00
45.00

$388.00 total repairs

Attachments

e SKM_364217110816450.pdf
e SKM_364e17110816470.pdf
e SKM_364e17110817430.pdf

S:/Users/Public%20Computer/Downloads/Fw_%20REPAIRS%20FOR%20CAR.html
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“Service is our hest part.

Store | 05514

C4134D 2831 -8475

4320 5 27TH 57

MILWAUKEE WT 53221
8/04/2017 1559453 RELG 03
Cashier. Grant U,

ITEM gty PRICE TOTAL

CAM POSILILON SENSOR 1 P 10721435

917724 1 $46.49 386 94
[ IMLTED L 0s « it REPEACEMENT )

Sub lotal $56 .94

11 Tax B 5 6000% $2.04

Total $38.57%

Cash $40 .00

CHANGE ====> 197

Glore, Skerly
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Scan to RETURN items
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RICHLEN & SONS, INC. | INvOIcE

4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT

|FRJ "Depend On Us For All Your Automotive Service Needs” 1102820
STANDARD PASSANGER VEHICLE ! Maliiadnabiond
6808 W. LINCOLN AVE. - WEST ALLIS WI 53219 | CN: 000026026
NEEDS RIGHT FRONT WHEEL BEARING ASSEMBLY  PRJ .00 (414) 543-0560

_ Acct No: 27473 | Page: 1 of 1 i 08-22-2017
| GLORE | 2005 Chrysler Sebring Time:  02:05 PM
SHIRLEY Tan Odom: 188400

L4 2.4 Fl 148 n _
West Allis WI ! Out: 09-22-2017
VIN: Ul Time:  02:10 PM

Plate: 553YDN (WI) |

Odom: 188400

AT A i

SRETON ", T RTNUMEERT LT T U TOT

o sred . I G P S .

\

50 YEARS OF SERVICE /

L \ l
ALL PARTS ARE NEW
/ UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

U =Used R=Rebull W =Warmanly

I hareby authorize the work Lo be dane along with necessary materiais. You and your employees may op
for purposes of testing. inspeciion, or delivery at my risk. An express machanic's lien is acknowledged on v
secure the amount of repairs thereto. You will nol be held responsible for ioss / damage te vehicle of articles ieft in

ats vehicle I hereby authorize the above repair work to be
done with necessary materials and hereby grant

vehicle in case of fire, thef, accident or sny other cause beyond your contral. you and your employees permission to operate the Labor 60.00
wvehicle for the purposes of testing and

ly Cash Unless Arangements Made.  SIGNED: inspection. An express mechanic's lien is Parts .00
/U ARE ENTITLED TC & PRICE ESTIVATE FOR THE KT GBI A PaES ST TGS Y hereby mowsoapwammm on the wvehicle to secure the
w_w«umuMmmﬁ_.&Mwmm_m.mﬂmmwmﬂmmw.wﬂn_ﬂﬂ_oﬂnm chapler ATCP 132, Wis. Adm. Code. administered amount of repairs thereto. 1 further acknowledge Sublet 00
EXOEED THE EATIMATE WITHOUT YOLR PERMIS by ths Bureau of Consumer Protection, Wisconsin that you will not be held responsible for any
YOURS! NATURE WILL INDICATE YOUR ESTIMATE Wmm_‘o.;nmnm_”cmﬂm_.mwmm ﬂ_ma.o.ojmmﬁwﬁﬁm _— loss or damage to the vehicle or articles s 00
SEHEE _ Prinalion. S SRcRItNacEnm Gk left in it due to causes beyond your centrol, LpR !
1 irequest an estimata in writng before you begin repairs arranties on the produ m_..mdma..

cturar The selier D_.Hm_uomm_ 00

anil neithar
i for it any

call me
exceed §

2. Please procead
nefare continuing

h repars b
the prize 4

imas nar authorizes any
nection with the sale of

Subtotal £0.00
Tax 3.36

Aacec

d o7

2, 1o not wam ar

tinaie

TOTAL 63.36
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Pro Comm Budget Mobile

7101 W Greantield Ave
Milwankee, Wi
53214
(314) 739-5000

Terminal la 519383
Product Purchasad Boost Mobile - Boost RiA §5-

4146987983
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Product SKU/BarCode 0843788027643
Sale Dale & Tima Qe - T AL PM
Sale Armount $ 37.00
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Discounl 5 0.00
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Pro Comm Budget Mobite
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Mobile Number 4146987983

Host Reference Nurmber 000111563006 ' )
Tansaclion |D 340857818 i '
Product SKU/BarCode 0843788027647 A iy
Sale Dala & Tima R A R S T L1 ;
Sale Amount ¥ 37.00
Canvenience Fes $3.00

Discaunt $0.00

Tolal Sale 340.00

Inetructions

vew Account Balasice $37.00
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12/6/2017 mail.com

[goilcom

From: "shirley glore" <shirleyglore@mail.com>
To: scarin@milwaukee.gov
Date: Dec 6, 2017 1:40:58 PM

To: Mr. S. Carini

Here is the Receipts and Photos for my New Claim status of my car going down in the man hole
on 17th Vilet Street, that you caled to ask me to send to you. for the amount of $388.00 of total
repairs. The 2005 Sebring Chrysler.

Thank you
Mrs, Shirley Glore

Attachments

ROR— Yl 4§35

B YS:/BC-Ixa.mail.Com/mailfclienb’maiIlprint;}Sessionid=CC924402CD4ADFFE4ZDS4B28AE7EA981-n‘I.IanSb?mailletmai‘i4fdd2?70d204708&sh0wE._ 1M












Thank you for creating a mail.com email
account. Below you will find an overview
of your account information:

Your new email address

shirle

Contact email address

Security question
What aity were you born in?

Date of birth
May/24/1952

Print account information

To help you get the most out of your new
mail.com email account we have sent you a
Welcome Mail in which you can read more
about how to get started.

About mail.com
Privacy Policy
Terms & Conditions

Press Room

317 1&T Ml & tedis Grbirt All nights ceser



11/29/2017 mail.com - Fw: REPAIRS FOR CAR

@oil.com

Fw: REPAIRS FOR CAR

From: "shirley glore" <shirleyglore@mail.com>
To: russell.stamper@milwaukee.gov
Date: Nov 29, 2017 3:10:29 PM

Sent: Wednesday, November 08, 2017 at 4:57 PM
From: "shirley glore" <shirleyglore@mail.com>
To: russell.stamper@milwaukee.gov

Subject: Fw: REPAIRS FOR CAR

Ms. Shirley Glore

1 am Reporting the Damages to my vehicle from Sept 10,2017. This is the paperwork from
my car going down in a man hole for the repairs also Damages to my car with the photos also.
Im sending the receipt for a wheel alignment soon. Which I got today. This happened on 17th
Galena and Vilet Street.

2005 --- Chrysler Thank you
Sebring car 4 doors Ms. Shirley Glore
color - Champayne

$200.00
63.00
40.00
40.00
45.00

$388.00 total repairs

Attachments

e SKM_364e17110816450.pdf
e SKM_364e17110816470.pdf
o SKM_364e17110817430.pdf

Z:/Users/Public%20Computer/Downloads/Fw_%20REPAIRS%20FOR%20CAR.him|

1
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4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT
STANDARD PASSANGER VEHICLE

NEEDS RIGHT FRONT WHEEL BEARING ASSEMBLY

PRJ G0

Acct No: 27473

RICHLEN & SONS, INC.

"Depend On Us For All Your Automotive Service Needs"
6808 W. LINCOLN AVE. - WESTALLIS WI 53219
(414) 543-0560

Page: 1 of 1

. INVOICE

GLORE

SHIRLEY

West Allis W

_maomnrémaqwmczzm
| Tan
L4 2.4 F1 148

VIN:
| Plate: 553YDN (WI)

1 G ey e

Y | PART DESCRIPTION

e NG 1110

4% - 1920

1102920
CN: 000026026
IN / OUT
In: 09-22-2017
Time; 02:05 PM
Odom: 188400
out -09-22-2017
Time: 02:10 PM
Qdom: 188400

\

50 YEARS OF SERVICE /

ALL PARTS ARE NEW
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

for purposes of te

y Cash Unless Arrangements Mads. SIGN

g, inspection, or delivery at my risk. An exprass machanic's lien is acknowledged on ve
sacura the amount of repairs thereto. You will not be held responsible for loss / damage to vehicle of articles ieft in
vehicie in case of fire. theft, accident or any ather cause beyond your contrai.

(=N

i hereby authorize the work lo be dane alang with necessary malerials. You ard your employees may operate vehicle

YOU ARE ENTITLED TO A PRICE ESTIMATE FOR THE
REPAIRS YOU HAVE AUTHORIZED. THE REPAIR FRICE
MaY BE LESS THAN THE ESTIMATE, BUT WILL NOT
EXCEED THE ESTIMATE WITHOUT YOUR PERMISSION
YOUR SIGNATURE "WILL iNDICATE YOUR ESTIMATE
SELECTION

1 irequast an estimate in writing before you begin repairs

S

de nol want an estirmal

Motor vehicle repair practices are regulated by
chapter ATCF 132, Wis. Adm. Code, administered
by the Bureau of Consumer Frotection, Wisconsin
Dept. of Agriculture, Trade and Consumar

Protection, P.O. Box 8911, Madison, 53708-8211

rranties on the pradusts solid hereby are those made by the
s vs ali warranties,

I hereby authorize the above repair work to be
done with necessary materials and hereby grant
you and your employees permission to operate the
vehicle for the purposes of testing and
inspection. An express mechanic's lien is
hereby acknowledged on the vehicle to secure the
amount of repairs thereto. I further acknowledge
that you will not be held responsible for any
loss or damage to the vehicle or articles
left in it due to causes beyond your control.
Signed:

U =Used R=Rebuill W =Waranly

Labor
Parts
Sublet

Supplies

Disposal

Subtotal

Tax

TOTAL

60.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

60.00
3.36

63.36
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Milwaukee, Wi
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(414) 739-5000
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Transaclion | D 440857318
Product SKU/BarCode 084378802764
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Convenience Fee $3.00

Discaunt ¥ $0.00

Total Sale 4 40.00

Instructions
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Pro Comm Budget Mobile

7101 W CGreantigld Ave
Milwaukee, Wi
53214
(414) 7395000

Termingl la 519393 : '}!'{ e
Product Purchassd  Boost Mobile - Boost R 1 g5 : —— : '
Mobile Nurmber 4 1 46987983
Host Rererenqe Number 006111563006
Transaclion ID 340857318 L
Product SKUIBarCode U843788027543 { we T .
Sale Date & Tima T - T g pyy | RECEIPT - -
Sale Amount 3 37.00 i
Convenlence Fee $3.00 ! i
Discaunt $0.00
Tolal Sale $ 40.00 2 ; 0 LG w0y

1
Instrictions 4 T ” "
tew Account Balance. $37.00 If !!!§EE 2;‘ ]; h ‘g i 2 ¥
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Natiomuge Tall Teat apd Wels,

Foar Menthly Unlicitsd CaIslafens,
Pay o0 your due date. If YOu rss
YCU! paymenl, pa, sithin @0 days
(0 he&p your 8oCTwil noiive,

ARE yot monthly
raymenl. you can sill use gour
BHene by svtching your plan 1w
Fay As You Ga o Caly Chai &
Teal for r Criage. Formors mlunatian
w151l biussumebde. cony Tamm:
T Aciaant balane
daye hom date of last o
i0f Pay &5 You Co.Manlnly
pla i aceuunt oalance expires
uays (romsen ics [LIETHUVIRET R

Secount Dalance i ry rhignisierabh.
2nd nof-slundatles

" Requwzd siate and acal *
" loxes oF sLichames may "
Eply to this purthase *




12/6/2017 mail.com

ligoilcom

From: "shirley glore" <shirleyglore@mail.com>
To: scarin@milwaukee.gov
Date: Dec 6, 2017 1:40:58 PM

To: Mr. S. Carini

Here is the Receipts and Photos for my New Claim status of my car going down in the man hole
on 17th Vilet Street, that you caled to ask me to send to you. for the amount of $388.00 of total
repairs. The 2005 Sebring Chrysler.

Thank you
Mrs, Shirley Glore

Attachments

o SKM_364e17120615350.pdf %/ / Alé %y(? / 3 5

o ‘DS:h’3c:-|xa.mai!.comlrnaiI.’clienb’maillprint;jsessionid:CC9244020D4ADFFE42D84828AE7EA981—n1.b(aOSb?mailId:tmai‘l4fdd2770d2c4708&sh0wE... 7
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GRANT F. LANGLEY
City Attorney

MIRIAM R. HORWITZ
ADAM B. STEPHENS
MARY L. SCHANNING CIrT

JAN A. SMOKOWICZ
Deputy City Attorneys M I LW

Office of the City Attorney

Milwaukee City Hall Suite 800 + 200 East Wells Street = Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202-3551
Telephone: 414.286.2601 - TDD: 414.286.2025 - Fax: 414.286.8550

January 3, 2018

Ms. Shirley Glore
2028 South 81st Street, #4
West Allis, WI 53219

RE:  C.I File No. 1029-2017-2426
Communication from Shirley Glore

Dear Ms. Glore:

STUART S. MUKAMAL
SUSAN E. LAPPEN
PATRICIA A. FRICKER
HEIDI WICK SPOERL
GREGG C. HAGOPIAN
ELLEN H. TANGEN

JAY A. UNORA
KATHRYN Z. BLOCK
KEVIN P. SULLIVAN
THOMAS D. MILLER
ROBIN A. PEDERSON
JEREMY R. MCKENZIE
PETER J. BLOCK
NICHOLAS P. DESIATO
JOANNA FRACZEK
JENNY YUAN

KAIL J. DECKER
ALLISON N. FLANAGAN
PATRICK J. LEIGL
HEATHER H. HOUGH
ANDREA J. FOWLER
PATRICK J. MCCLAIN
NAOMI E. GEHLING
CALVIN V. FERMIN
BENJAMIN J. ROOVERS
ELLENY B. CHRISTOPOULODS
RACHEL S. KENNEDY
TYRONE M. ST. JUNIOR
HANNAH R. JAHN
SAVEON D. GRENELL
ROSE SIMON-SILVA
Assistant City Attorneys

We have received your claim in the amount of $388.00, relating to damage to your vehicle from a

loss on September 10, 2017.

The Infrastructure Services Division records indicate that on December 11, 2016 Sewer
Maintenance received a complaint of a missing lid at 1700 West Vliet Street. At that time the
investigator replaced the lid, barricaded the manhole, and wrote it up for repairs. The repairs were
completed on December 20, 2016. After receipt of this claim, on December 11, 2017, they

checked the surrounding areas and no missing lids or grates were observed.

There is no evidence that the City was negligent in this matter. As such, the City would not be

liable. Therefore, we are denying your claim.

If you wish to appeal this decision, you may do so by sending a written statement requesting a
hearing within 21 days of the postmarked date of this letter to the Milwaukee City Clerk, 200 East
Wells Street, Room 205, Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202. Please include a photocopy of this letter’s

envelope, showing the postmark, and retain the original in the event further proof is needed.

Very truly yours,

L. . 5
LA P o DAdan,

STEVEN M. CARINI
Investigator Adjuster

c: Robert Brooks (Infrastructure)
SMC:mal

1029-2017-2426:245942

MILWAUKEE
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11/29/2017 mail.com - Fw: REPAIRS FOR CAR

goilcom

Fw: REPAIRS FOR CAR RECEIVED
From: “shirley glore" <shirleyglore@mail.com> NUV 30 20”
: . il - OFFICE OF
To russell.stamper@milwaukee.gov RO

Date: Nov 29, 2017 3:10:29 PM

Sent: Wednesday, November 08, 2017 at 4:57 PM
From: "shirley glore" <shirleyglore@mail.com>

. To: russell.stamper@milwaukee.gov
Subject: Fw: REPAIRS FOR CAR

Ms. Shirley Glore

2 I am Reporting the Damages to my vehicle from Sept 10,2017, This is the paperwork from

my car going down in a man hole for the repairs also Damages to my car with the photos also.
- Im sending the receipt for a wheel alignment soon. Which I got today. This happened on 17th
* Galena and Vilet Street.

2005 --- Chrysler Thank you
Sebring car 4 doors Ms. Shirley Glore
color - Champayne

$200.00
63.00
40.00
40.00
45.00

$388.00 total repairs
/:%ME U e B R

Y- 4 §5-Y4/3S

Attachments

« SKM_364e17110816450.pdf
e SKM_364e17110816470.pdf
« SKM_364e17110817430.pdf

191440 §.M8312 ALID

90 :h Wd 62 AONLIBZ
TINVIOIA 40 51?3

file://IC:/Users/Public%20Computer/Downloads/Fw_%20REPAIRS %20F OR%20CAR%20(1).html 171



